ĐÁP ÁN TOÁN 12
KIỂM TRA CUỐI HỌC KÌ 1 - 2526

	Câu\ Mã đề
	174
	250
	329
	497
	503
	642
	715
	831

	1
	D
	B
	C
	C
	D
	D
	C
	C

	2
	C
	D
	B
	D
	C
	B
	D
	D

	3
	D
	D
	C
	D
	D
	D
	C
	B

	4
	B
	C
	B
	B
	B
	C
	B
	C

	5
	D
	D
	D
	C
	D
	B
	B
	D

	6
	B
	C
	C
	D
	B
	D
	B
	B

	7
	C
	B
	D
	B
	D
	B
	B
	C

	8
	C
	C
	C
	B
	C
	C
	D
	B

	9
	D
	C
	B
	D
	B
	C
	C
	D

	10
	B
	B
	D
	B
	C
	C
	D
	C

	11
	B
	D
	B
	C
	C
	B
	C
	D

	12
	C
	B
	D
	C
	B
	D
	D
	B

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ĐSSĐ
	ĐĐSS
	ĐĐĐS
	ĐSĐĐ
	SĐĐĐ
	SĐĐĐ
	SSĐĐ
	ĐSĐS

	2
	ĐĐSĐ
	ĐSĐS
	SSĐĐ
	ĐSĐS
	ĐĐSS
	ĐĐSS
	ĐSĐĐ
	ĐSĐĐ

	3
	SĐSĐ
	ĐĐSĐ
	SSĐĐ
	ĐSSĐ
	ĐSĐS
	ĐSĐS
	ĐSĐS
	ĐSSĐ

	4
	ĐĐSS
	SSĐĐ
	ĐSSĐ
	ĐĐSS
	ĐSSĐ
	ĐSĐS
	ĐĐSS
	SĐSĐ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	-10
	3
	-10
	-3
	3
	-3
	3
	-3

	2
	3
	-2
	10
	63.5
	-10
	63.5
	-10
	1

	3
	59.5
	-3
	3
	3
	3
	269
	59.5
	63.5

	4
	10
	1
	59.5
	269
	10
	1
	47
	269

	5
	47
	63.5
	47
	-2
	59.5
	-2
	3
	3

	6
	3
	269
	3
	1
	47
	3
	10
	-2


 
